Clayton County Public Schools

CURRICULUM, INSTRUCTION & ASSESSMENTS

CIA DIRECTOR LANGUAGE ARTS
Dr. Ebony Lee - ebony.lee@clayton.k12.ga.us Vic Bediord - . victoria.bedford@clayton .k12.ga.us
Director Elementary LA Coordinator
Lynn Barnette - Elisar Gray - .
. , lynn. | .k12.ga. . lisar. | .k12.ga.
Admin. Assist ynn.bamette@clayton gaus Secondary LA Coordinator elisar.gray@clayton gaus

Ebony Brown -
K-12 ELA Inst'l Lead

ebony.brown@clayton.k12.ga.us

MEDIA SERVICES

Jan Stewart -
Elementary LA Admin Assist.

jan.stewart@clayton.k12.ga.us

Craig Coleman -
Coordinator

craig.coleman@clayton.k12.ga.us

Secondary ELA Admin Assist.

Admin. Assist

SOCIAL STUDIES

MATH

Regina Wallace -
Coordinator

regina.wallace@clayton.k12.ga.us

Dr. Tonya Clarke -
Coordinator

tonya.clarke@clayton.k12.ga.us

Rhonda Love -
Lead Teacher

rhonda.love@clayton.k12.ga.us

Charlene Matthew -
Lead Teacher

charlene.matthew@clayton.k12.gd

Admin. Assist.

Tameka Richards-
Admin. Asst.

tameka.richards@clayton.k12.ga.y

SCIENCE

GIFTED, ADVANCED LEARNING, EIP, & REP

Janetta Greenwood -
Coordinator

janetta.greenwood@clayton.k12.ga.uq

Kristie Heath -
Coordinator

kristie.heath@clayton.k12.ga.us

D'Anna Muhammad -
Lead Teacher

danna.muhammad@clayton.k12.ga.u

Regina Willingham -

regina.wilingham@clayton.k12.ga

Tameka Richards-

tameka.richards@clayton.k12.ga.us

Lead Teacher Admin. Asst.
Jan Stewart A jan.stewart@clayton.k12.ga.us
Admin Assist.
HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION
CTAE Paul S.COtt ) paul.scott@clayton.k12.ga.us
Coordinator
Dr. Eb.onl Chillis - eboni.chillis@clayton.k12.ga.us Jan _Stewar_t A jan.stewart@clayton.k12.ga.us
Coordinator Admin Assist.
Greg Guhl - ) gregory.quhl@clayton.k12.ga.us
Youth Apprrentice
Jackie Walker - . .
) jacqueline.walker@clayton.k12.ga TESTING
Admin. Asst.

Natasha Jefferson -
Coordinator

natasha.jefferson@clayton.k12.ga.us

ASSESSMENT

Kelly Morris -
Admin. Asst.

kelly.morris@clayton.k12.ga.us

Dr. Michael Tappler -
Coordinator

michael.tappler@clayton.k12.ga.u

Betty Ann Smallwood -

Admin. Asst.

betty.smallwood@clayton.k12.ga.l

PRE-KINDERGARTEN

Evangeline Sterling -
Coordinator

evangeline.sterling@clayton.k12.ga.us

TEXTBOOKS

Demetria King -
Instructional Lead

demetria.king@clayton.k12.ga.us

Dr. Shon Demby -
Coordinator

shon.demby@clayton.k12.ga.us

Fonita Holston -
Admin. Asst.

fonita.holston@clayton.k12.ga.us
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